Position

Nurse

Nurse

Spec HIth Care Clerk
Spec HIth Care Clerk
Spec HIth Care Clerk
Spec HIth Care Clerk
Spec HIth Care Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified

Department

Pupil Services
Pupil Services
Pupil Services
Pupil Services
Pupil Services
Pupil Services

Pupil Services

Total Wages

$100,467
$100,120
$31,703
$30,939
$24,198
$21,680
$19,367

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,563
$29,242
$14,796
$13,975
$9,915
$9,444
$3,860



