Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nurse		West Covina Unified	Pupil Services	\$100,467	\$31,563
Nurse		West Covina Unified	Pupil Services	\$100,120	\$29,242
Spec Hlth Care Clerk		West Covina Unified	Pupil Services	\$31,703	\$14,796
Spec Hlth Care Clerk		West Covina Unified	Pupil Services	\$30,939	\$13,975
Spec HIth Care Clerk		West Covina Unified	Pupil Services	\$24,198	\$9,915
Spec Hlth Care Clerk		West Covina Unified	Pupil Services	\$21,680	\$9,444
Spec HIth Care Clerk		West Covina Unified	Pupil Services	\$19,367	\$3,860